ELDRACHERELDRACHER RR
03
MOULD & DIE GUIDING,
CENTERING & LOCKING
OILLESS  PARTS
GUIADO Y CENTRAJE
MATRICERIA Y MOLDES
BRONCE - GRAFITO

B
A
A
A
A
3
4
M8
M8
M10
M10
M10
50
Pag.III-114
EL1125
 14 17 10 9 12 EL1125/10-9/12
     17 EL1125/10-9/17
 16 19 12 9 17 EL1125/12-9/17
    12 17 EL1125/12-12/17
18 21 14
 12 17 EL1125/14-12/17
     22 EL1125/14-12/22
    17 22 EL1125/14-17/22
     27 EL1125/14-17/27
    22 27 EL1125/14-22/27
24 27 18
 12 17 EL1125/18-12/17
     22 EL1125/18-12/22
    17 22 EL1125/18-17/22
     27 EL1125/18-17/27
    22 27 EL1125/18-22/27
 26 29 20 17 22 EL1125/20-17/22
    22 27 EL1125/20-22/27
 28 31 22 17 22 EL1125 22-17/22
    22 27 EL1125/22-22/27
 30 33 24
 17 22 EL1125/24-17/22
     27 EL1125/24-17/27
    22 27 EL1125/24-22/27
    27 36 EL1125/24-27/36
 38 41 30
 22 27 EL1125/30-22/27
    27 36 EL1125/30-27/36
     46 EL1125/30-27/46
    36 46 EL1125/30-36/46
 48 51 40 36 46 EL1125/40-36/46
CASQUILLO GUIA BRONCE+GRAF. EL1125
ORDER FORM: Code
Mat.:2.0598= 200 HB      t max. = 200° C.
E1125
Pag.III-115
 3 14 16 10 5 10 EL1120/10-5/10
 6  17  9 12 EL1120/10-9/12
      17 EL1120/10-9/17
 3  16  10 10 EL1120/10-10/10
  16 19 12 9 17 EL1120/12-9/17
     12 17 EL1120/12-12/17
  18 21 14 12 17 EL1120/14-12/17
      22 EL1120/14-12/22
     17 22 EL1120/14-17/22
24 27 18
 12 17 EL1120/18-12/17
      22 EL1120/18-12/22
     17 22 EL1120/18-17/22
      27 EL1120/18-17/27
     22 27 EL1120/18-22/27
 6 26 29 20 17 22 EL1120/20-17/22
     22 27 EL1120/20-22/27
  28 31 22 17 22 EL1120/22-17/22
     22 27 EL1120/22-22/27
30 33 24
 17 22 EL1120/24-17/22
      27 EL1120/24-17/27
     22 27 EL1120/24-22/27
     27 36 EL1120/24-27/36
38 41 30
 22 27 EL1120/30-22/27
     27 36 EL1120/30-27/36
      46 EL1120/30-27/46
     36 46 EL1120/30-36/46
  48 51 40 36 46 EL1120/40-36/46
BRASS GUIDE BUSH  EL1120
ORDER FORM: Code
Mat.:2.0598= 200 HB      t max. = 200° C.
E1120
Pag.III-116
EL3143
M 5
2
 6
 24
16 6
 40 EL3143/16/6/40
     34   50 EL3143/16/6/50
     47   63 EL3143/16/6/63
 DIN 7984  3  32   80 EL3143/16/6/80
M 5
 2
6
 34
16 8
 50 EL3143/16/8/50
     47   63 EL3143/16/8/63
   3  32   80 EL3143/16/8/80
     42   100 EL3143/16/8/100
 DIN 912
M 6
 2
9
 43
20 12
 63 EL3143/20/12/63
     60   80 EL3143/20/12/80
   3  40   100 EL3143/20/12/100
     52,5   125 EL3143/20/12/125
M 6
 2
9
 60
20 16
 80 EL3143/20/16/80
3
  40   100 EL3143/20/16/100
     52,5   125 EL3143/20/16/125
     70   160 EL3143/20/16/160
M 8
 2
11
 76
25 22
 100 EL3143/25/22/100
   3  50,5   125 EL3143/25/22/125
     68   160 EL3143/25/22/160
   4  58   200 EL3143/25/22/200
M 8
 3
11
 50,5
25 30
 125 EL3143/25/30/125
     68   160 EL3143/25/30/160
   4  58   200 EL3143/25/30/200
     74   250 EL3143/25/30/250
M 10
 3
14
 64
32 38
 160 EL3143/32/38/160
     84   200 EL3143/32/38/200
   4  72   250 EL3143/32/38/250
     93   315 EL3143/32/38/315
ORDER FORM: Code
Mat.: 2.0598 = 180 HB / Graphite     t max. = 200° C
E3143
REGLETA GUIA PLANA "  EL3143"
FLAT GUIDING RAIL "  EL3143"
Pag.III-117
EL3176
FLAT GUIDING STOCK BRONZE-GRAPHITE EL3176
ORDER FORM: Code
Mat: 2.0598 = 180 HB / Graphite    t max. = 200° C
M4 x 7 x 2,8
2 -
 16
12 5
 32 EL3176/12/5/32
     24   40 EL3176/12/5/40
     34   50 EL3176/12/5/50
     47   63 EL3176/12/5/63
   3  32   80 EL3176/12/5/80
M4 x 7 x 2,8
2
-
 16
16 5
 32 EL3176/16/5/32
     24   40 EL3176/16/5/40
     34   50 EL3176/16/5/50
     47   63 EL3176/16/5/63
   3  32   80 EL3176/16/5/80
     42   100 EL3176/16/5/100
M5 x 8,5 x 3,5
2
 -
20
20 6
 40 EL3176/20/6/40
     30   50 EL3176/20/6/50
     43   63 EL3176/20/6/63
     60   80 EL3176/20/6/80
   3  40   100 EL3176/20/6/100
E3176
Pag.III-118
M5 x 8,5 x 3,5 2 -
 20
25 6
 40 EL3176/25/6/40
     26   50 EL3176/25/6/50
     39   63 EL3176/25/6/63
     56   80 EL3176/25/6/80
     76   100 EL3176/25/6/100
   3  50,5   125 EL3176/25/6/125
M5 x 8,5 x 3,5
2
 -
26
32 6
 50 EL3176/32/6/50
     39   63 EL3176/32/6/63
     56   80 EL3176/32/6/80
     76   100 EL3176/32/6/100
   3  50,5   125 EL3176/32/6/125
     68   160 EL3176/32/6/160
M5 x 8,5 x 3,5
 4
20
 39
40 6
 63 EL3176/40/6/63
     56   80 EL3176/40/6/80
     76   100 EL3176/40/6/100
   6  50,5   125 EL3176/40/6/125
     68   160 EL3176/40/6/160
   8  58   200 EL3176/40/6/200
M6 x 10 x 4
 4
24
 56
50 8
 80 EL3176/50/8/80
     76   100 EL3176/50/8/100
   6  50,5   125 EL3176/50/8/125
     68   160 EL3176/50/8/160
   8  58   200 EL3176/50/8/200
     74   250 EL3176/50/8/250
M6 x 10 x 4
 4
35
 76
63 8
 100 EL3176/63/8/100
   6  50,5   125 EL3176/63/8/125
     68   160 EL3176/63/8/160
8
  58   200 EL3176/63/8/200
     72   250 EL3176/63/8/250
     93   315 EL3176/63/8/315
M6 x 10 x 4
6
50
 50,5
80 8
 125 EL3176/80/8/125
     68   160 EL3176/80/8/160
8
  58   200 EL3176/80/8/200
     72   250 EL3176/80/8/250
     93   315 EL3176/80/8/315
ORDER FORM: Code
Mat: 2.0598 = 180 HB / Graphite    t max. = 200° C
EL3176
E3176
Pag.III-119
TOP LOCK EL1304
ORDER FORM: Code
Mat.: 1.2162  56 HRC
 34 10 22 18 10 12 11 9 18 8 M4 EL1304-34
 40 12 26 22 12 14 13 11 22 10 M5 EL1304-40
 50 18 34 30 15 18 17 15 30 10 M6 EL1304-50
 64 22 42 40 18 24 23 20 40 10 M8 EL1304-64
 72 26 48 46 20 28 27 26 52 10 M8 EL1304-72
E1304
DISPONIBLE CON Y SIN BAÑO "DLC"
AVAILABLE WITH AND WITHOUT "DLC" COATING
 96 36 66 57 22 36 31 28 56 10 M10 EL1304-96